
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS
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RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$1,555.91

FL

$0.00

$0.00

Check

CITY OF DESTIN
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

$0.00

SCHOOL STATE

EMERGENCY MEDICAL
PUBLIC HEALTH

SCHOOL LOCAL
CAPITAL OUTLAY

ROAD AND BRIDGES
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

FINE AND FORFEITURE

11/28/2001

GENERAL REVENUE

2001  Paid Real Estate

2001  Paid Real Estate

DEDF

103,682

121501

121501

2.03820
0.05740

0.00000
1.75380

2.40100

Paid

5.81700

0.24310
0.15750

Nov 30, 2001

Nov 30, 2001

0.05000

103,682
103,682
103,682

103,682
103,682
103,682
103,682

103,682
103,682

2001-3423141 $1,493.67ERICKSON PAUL & ELAINE

181.44
HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

1.75000

ERICKSON PAUL & ELAINE
339 SKYLER RUN
DESTIN, FL    32541-0000

ERICKSON PAUL & ELAINE
339 SKYLER RUN
DESTIN, FL    32541-0000

002S221270000A0010

002S221270000A0010

15.00660

INDIAN TRAIL S/D LOT 1 BLK A

603.12

Receipt #

248.94
16.33
25.2
5.95

211.33
181.84

0.00

25,000
5.18

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

128,682
128,682

25,000

128,682
25,000

128,682
25,000

128,682

128,682
128,682 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

128,682

$1,555.91

128,682
128,682




