BEN ANDERSON 2001 Paid Real Estate

Make your payment at **OkaloosaTax.com**. Echeck is *FREE!* Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

ACCOUNT NU	AX Collector	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CD	Notice of Ad Valo ALTERNATE KEY	PROPERTY		
002S221270000A			DEDF	121501			
				-II			
CKSON PAUL & ELAINE SKYLER RUN				INDIAN TRAIL S/D LOT 1 BLK A			
N, FL 32541-000	00						
			AD VALORE	M TAXES			
KING AUTHORITY		IILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
LOOSA COUNTY BE D AND BRIDGES	OF CO COMMS	0.00000	128,682	25,000	103,682	0.00	
ERAL REVENUE		1.75380	128,682	25,000	103,682	181.84	
AND FORFEITURE		2.03820 0.05740	128,682 128,682	25,000 25,000	103,682 103,682	211.33 5.95	
RGENCY MEDICAL		0.24310	128,682	25,000	103,682	25.2	
TAL OUTLAY OOL LOCAL		0.15750 2.40100	128,682 128,682	25,000 25,000	103,682 103,682	16.33 248.94	
OOL STATE		5.81700	128,682	25,000	103,682	603.12	
THWEST WATER DI OF DESTIN	STRICT	0.05000 1.75000	128,682 128,682	25,000 25,000	103,682 103,682	5.18 181.44	
MPTIONS APPLIED:	HOMESTE	AD EXEMPTION	120,002	,		101.++	
τοτΑ	L MILLAGE	15.00660		AD VALO	REM TAXES	\$1,555.91	
Receive	future tax bi	lls by email. \	/isit Okaloosa	Tax.com and sign up t	to Get bills by e i	mail.	
QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT				NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
Okal	oosaT	ax.com	ר 🗖	LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT	
USING YOUR	E-check is <u>F</u>	<u>REE!</u> Get bi	ills by email.				
ARTPHONE CAMERA, AN TO PAY ONLINE							
		(SS →				
		Si	ign up at	NON-AD VALOREM	ASSESSMENTS	\$0.00	
			osaTax.com	COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS \$1,555.91			
			Ĺ	COMBINED TAXES AND	ASSESSIVIEINIS	¢1,000.71	
STMARKED BY: ASE PAY ONLY	Nov 30, 2001	1					
NE AMOUNT	\$0.00						
	RSON ²⁴	001 Paid Real	Estate	Make your paym	ent at Okaloosa	Tax.com. Eche	
oosa County Ta	ax Collector			Notice of Ad Valo	rem Tax and Non-	Ad Valorem Ass	
CCOUNT NUMB	R	PROPERTY	ADDRESS	PAY ONL		PAY ONLY	
02S221270000A001	0			OkaloosaTax		NE AMOUNT	
ALTERNATE KEY	PRIOR T	O MARCH 31ST T	AXES CAN BE PAID	WITH PAY BY M		Nov 30, 2001	
121501	CASH, C	HECK, CREDIT/DE	EBIT CARDS OR E-CI	HECK. P.O. BOX 13 Niceville, FL 3		\$0.00	
				FL			
ERICKS	ON PAUL & EI	LAINE					
339 SKY	ON PAUL & EI (LER RUN 1, FL 32541-00						